
 
PWVTA EXECUTIVE BOARD OFFICERS -  JUNE 2024 

President Patricia Loftman president@pwvta.org 788 Col Ave 17-0 212-749-0088 
Vice President Dean Heitner deano10025@aol.com 784 Col Ave 14-E 212-865-8425 
Treasurer Kathi Black kathi.black@me.com 792 Col Ave 16-T 212-864-0206 
Co-Secretaries Ellen Baumwoll ebaumwoll@gmail.com 788 Col Ave 8-O 646-298-6398 
Co-Secretaries Anne Reardon reardonam@verizon.net 788 Col Ave 8-R 917-623-7391 
Membership Secretary Denise Raymond dr52@yahoo.com 784 Col Ave 16-T 917-848-6656 

 
BUILDING REPRESENTATIVES & ALTERNATE REPS 

Building Rep Jane Bender janelaura@earthlink.net 784 Col Ave 4-T 212-866-6527 
Building Rep Daphne Myers dmyers919@aol.com 784 Col Ave 1-B 212-666-3615 
Building Rep Alicia Mae Fecto aliciamaefecto@gmail.com 788 Col Ave 3-K - 
Building Rep Michael Johnson mcbrawn@yahoo.com 788 Col Ave 7-L 914-646-8666 
Building Rep Sydney Redford sydney.redford@gmail.com 788 Col Ave 11-E 917-774-0235 
Building Rep Kathi Black kathi.black@me.com 792 Col Ave 16-T 212-864-0206 
Building Rep Constance Rivoire cerivoire@gmail.com 792 Col Ave 2-C 646-306-3369 
Building Rep Julia Goodall jgoodall792@gmail.com 792 Col Ave 4-E 646-315-1214 
Building Rep Charlie Berger charlesbrgr@yahoo.com 372 CPW 3-K - 
Building Rep Palmer Tome bcousin1@aol.com 372 CPW 15-R 212-865-8538 
Building Rep - Alternate Kim Lawrence    email not available 372 CPW 8V 212-749-9149 
Building Rep Ezra Bialik bialikej@hotmail.com 382 CPW 14-D 212-663-4420 
Building Rep - Alternate Anne Schutzberger aschutzb@aol.com 382 CPW 9-U 917-575-1511 
Building Rep Gloria Scorse scorse@gmail.com 392 CPW 11-C 212-749-9149 
Building Rep Judi Bloch judirachel@gmail.com 400 CPW 9-D 212-663-4420 
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